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Bill No.

HB 1021 f
HB 1022
HB 1024 f
HB 1059 f
HB 1097
HB 1098 f
HB 1108 f
HB 1129 f
HB 1133
HB 1135 f
HB 1140
HB 1147
HB 1148
HB 1153
HB 1159 f
HB 1160 f
HB 1182 f
HB 1185 f
HB 1186 f
HB 1191 f
HB 1192
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Description

Social worker licensing
Support & services levies
Incarcerated persons/labor
Sexual exploitation/minors
Cosmetics tested on animals
Clergy/child abuse reporting
Persistent offenders

Mobile home community sales
Detached ADUs

Impact fee use

Operating budget

Capital budget

State gen. obligation bonds
Octopus farming

Interstate cannabis agrmts.
Mutilation or dismemberment
Wine/alcohol tax exemption
Lighting products

Child welfare housing
Cooperative finance org. B&O

Electric transm. planning

Sponsors
Thai,Orwall

Chapman,Reed
Simmons,Reed
Walen,Duerr
Walen,Goodman
Walen,Ramel
Hackney,Walen
Gregerson,Duerr
Chapman,Low
Slatter, Walen
Ormsby,Gregerson
Tharinger,Leavitt
Tharinger,Callan
Peterson,Fitzgibbon
Wylie,Stonier
Graham,Jacobsen
Wylie
Hackney,Duerr
Rule,Ramel
Springer,Kretz

Duerr,Doglio

TINA ORWALL

Speaker Pro Tempore

Committee Inf.

PEW DP14

FIN DP9 DNP4

APP DPS18 DNP11
CSJR DPS9

CPB DPS12

HSEL DPS7 DNP4
CSJR DPS6 DNP3
HOUS DPS10 w/oRec3
HOUS DPS11 w/oRec2
LG DP4 DNP3

APP DPS19 DNP12
CB DPS28

CB DPS29

AGNR DP9 DNP2
RSG DPS6 DNP5
CSJR DPS8

FIN DPS(RSG)13
ENVI DPS8 DNP5 w/oRec2
APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)29
FIN DP12

ENVI DPS9 w/oRec6
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HB
HB
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HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

1208
1229

1231
1239

1248
1249
1261
1269
1272
1285
1299
1300
1309
1338
1351
1363
1389

1414
1422
1426
1439
1448
1449
1453
1492

1506
1513
1548
1561
1566
1567
1586
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Pet insurance

Voter registration

Site readiness grants

Educator ethics & complaints

Pupil transportation

Retail cannabis products
Breast exam cost sharing

Rx drug affordability board
Voters' pamphlets

Family farm permit transfers
Beverage alcohol/workforce
Assisted reproduction fraud
Contractor registration

DOC ed. and vocational prgs.

Minimum parking requirements

Vehicular pursuits

Residential rent increases

RTA vehicle removal
Reusable packing materials
Controlled entities

Child exposure to violence
Motor carrier safety
Project permits/reports
Medical cannabis/tax

State v. Blake relief

DSHS leases

Traffic safety

Railroad workers

Public utility tax exemption
Vacation leave accrual
Conserv. district elections

Vehicular pursuits work grp.

Walen,Corry

Simmons,Gregerson

Berg,Chapman
Santos,Kloba

Stonier,Harris
Corry,Reeves
Walen,Ryu
Riccelli,Stonier
Bergquist, Volz
Goehner,Chandler
Chambers,Wylie
Orwall,Mosbrucker
Fosse,Cheney
Reeves, Waters
Reed,Berry
Rule,Robertson

Ramel,Macri

Mena,Fitzgibbon
Springer,Corry
Mena,Reed
Goodman,Eslick
Hackney,Eslick
Alvarado,Hutchins
Wylie,Chapman

Simmons,Peterson

Ryu,Santos
Street,Simmons
Ormsby, Walsh
Jacobsen,Griffey
Bateman,Doglio
Gregerson,Lekanoff

Goodman,Doglio
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CPB DP13

TR DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)16 DNP11 w/
oRecl

CB DPS29

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)19 DNP7 w/
oRec4

APP DPS18 w/oRec8 DNP3

RSG DP11

APP DPS27 DNP4

HCW DP9 DNP4 w/oRec4

APP DP2S(w/o sub SGOV)26 DNP3
AGNR DPS10 w/oRecl

RSG DPS10

APP DPS29 DNP1

LAWS DP9

APP DP2S(w/o sub PEW)28 w/oRec2
LG DPS4 w/oRec2 DNP1

TR DPS(CSJR)22 DNP5 w/oRecl
APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)17 DNP12 w/
oRecl

TR DPS29

FIN DP12

SGOV DPS4 DNP3

APP DPS(HSEL)30

TR DP29

LG DPS4 w/oRec2

FIN DPS12

APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)18 DNP11 w/
oRecl

CB DPS23 w/oRec3 DNP2

TR DPS(CSJR)15 DNP11 w/oRec2
LAWS DPS6 w/oRec3

FIN DPS12

LAWS DP9

SGOV DPS4 DNP3

APP DP2S(w/o sub CSJR)18 DNP12



HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HIM
HIR
HCR

SB
E2SSB
SB
ESB
E2SSB
SB

SB
SSB
SSB

1588
1593
1637
1640
1647
1648

1650
1670
1685
1686
1688
1692
1693
1726
1757
1761
1776
1807
1811
1818
1822
1839
4000
4206
4402

5000
5001
5019
5022
5045
5058
5069
5077
5081
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Ambulance personnel

RN PTSD/industrial insurance
Unclaimed property fees
Pardons and commutations
Evergreen license plates

Ticket sales

Cannabis prohibitions
Property tax limit factor
Resource & assess. centers
Salmon recovery

Tow truck payments/indigent
Student advisory groups
Student homelessness pilot
Fire service training
Farmers/sales tax remittance
Property tax exemption
Applied behavior analysis
Speed safety cameras
Insurance/credit exceptions
Forestland/compensating tax
Cannabis/short-term rentals
Train length

Year of the salmon

Personal property taxation

Jennifer Belcher Building

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Bronoske,Reed
Macri,Bronoske
Orwall,Pollet
Street,Santos
Chapman,Lekanoff

Reeves,Ryu

Wylie,Kloba
Ormsby,Fitzgibbon
Rule,Dent

Lekanoff Kretz
Hackney,Barkis
Bergquist,Christian
Lekanoff,Chopp
Bronoske,Robertson
Corry,Springer
Christian,Leavitt
Senn,Callan
Fey,Robertson
Hackney,Corry
Tharinger,Chapman
Morgan,Chapman
Santos,Chandler
Lekanoff,Robertson
Leavitt,Christian

Doglio,Santos

Americans of Chinese descent
Public facility districts

School safety staff

Drug testing equipment

ADU rental/property tax
Multiunit res. buildings
Interstate cannabis agrmts.
Uniform commercial code

Victim notification

Wagoner,Boehnke
TRAN(Hawkins)
Wellman,Braun
Muzzall,Cleveland
WM(Kuderer)
Padden,Pedersen
Rivers,Keiser
LAW(Pedersen)
HS(Nobles)
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HCW DPS15 w/oRec2

APP DPS19 w/oRec7 DNP4
CRJ DPS9 w/oRec2

CSJR DP6 DNP3

TR DPS28 w/oRecl

APP DP2S(w/o sub CPB)17 DNP12 w/
oRecl

RSG DP6 DNP5

FIN DP8 DNP4

HSEL DPS9 w/oRec2

APP DPS28 w/oRec2

TR DP28

SGOV DPS6 w/oRecl

APP DPS18 w/oRec7 DNP4
SGOV DP7

FIN DP13

FIN DPS12 w/oRecl

HCW DPS17

TR DPS27 DNP1

CPB DP13

FIN DPS12

RSG DPS8 w/oRec3

TR DP15 DNP9 w/oRec4
AGNR DP10

FIN DP12 w/oRecl

SGOV DP7

SGOV DPA7

FIN DPA(LG)9 w/oRec3 DNP1
ED DP8 DNP7

CSJR DPA9

FIN DP9 w/oRec3 DNP1

CRJ DP11

RSG DP8 w/oRec2

CRJ DPA9 w/oRec2

CSJR DPA9



ESSB
SSB
SB
SSB
SSB
ESSB
E2SSB

SB
SSB
SSB
ESSB
SB
SB
SSB
SB
SSB
SB
SSB
ESSB
E2SSB
ESB
SSB
SSB
ESSB
SSB
ESSB
SSB
ESSB
SSB
SB
SSB
ESSB
SB
SB
SB

5082
5087
5088
5101
5110
5111
5112

5113
5127
5145
5152
5153
5155
5156
5163
5165
5166
5170
5173
5174
5175
5176
5182
5186
5191
5197
5229
5231
5235
5252
5261
5267
5274
5280
5283
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Advisory votes

Defects and omissions
Contractor registration
DOC medical placements
Labor practices/penalties
Sick leave/construction

Voter registration

Dental school faculty
Student information/PRA
Liability/hydro. projects
Synthetic media

Future voters/records

Court of appeals

Farm internship program
Medicaid fraud false claims
Electric transm. planning
Cooperative finance org. B&O
Legislative organizations
Property exempt from exec.
Student transportation
School principal contracts
Employee-owned coop Ul
Candidate filing
Contracting/discrimination
Real estate agency

Eviction processes

Site readiness grants
Emergency DV orders
Accessory dwelling units
FBI criminal history records
Cemetery authority deadlines
Railroad workers

Public employ. eligibility
Clergy/child abuse reporting

Engineer comity applicants

SGE(Kuderer)
LAW(Pedersen)
Keiser,King
HS(Saldafia)
LC(Keiser)
LC(Keiser)
TRAN(Hunt)

Warnick,Randall
SGE(Wilson, C.)
LAW(Short)
SGE(Valdez)
Valdez,Hunt
Wagoner,Dhingra
LC(Torres)
Rivers,Dhingra
ENET(Nguyen)
Boehnke,Mullet
SGE(Hunt)
LAW(Stanford)
WM(Wellman)
Wellman,Mullet
LC(Stanford)
SGE(Nguyen)
LC(Liias)
LAW(Stanford)
HSG(Kuderer)
WM(Frame)
LAW(Salomon)
LGLT(Shewmake)
Valdez,Padden
LC(Braun)
LC(Kuderer)
Valdez,Dhingra
Frame,Boehnke

Van De Wege
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SGOV DP4 DNP2 w/oRecl
CRJ DP7 DNP2 w/oRec2
LAWS DP9

CSJR DPA7 w/oRec2
LAWS DPA6 DNP3

LAWS DP9

TR DPA(TR w/o SGOV)17 DNP9 w/

oRec3

PEW DP13

SGOV DP4 DNP3

CRJDPI11

SGOV DPA4 DNP2 w/oRecl
SGOV DPA4 w/oRec3

CRJ DP10

LAWS DPA9

CRJ DP10 w/oRecl

ENVI DPA11 DNP3 w/oRecl
FIN DP12

SGOV DP6 DNPI

CRJ DPA8 w/oRec2 DNP1
APP DPA19 DNP10 w/oRec2
ED DPAL15

LAWS DP9

SGOV DP5 w/oRec2

SGOV DPA7

CPB DPA13

HOUS DPA8 DNP3 w/oRec2
CB DP28

CRJ DPA7 DNP3 w/oRecl
HOUS DPA11 w/oRec2
HSEL DPA11

CPB DP13

LAWS DPA6 DNP3

CSJR DP6 DNP2 w/oRecl
HSEL DPA8 DNP3

CPB DP13



ESSB
SB
ESSB
SSB
SSB
ESSB
SB
SB
ESSB
ESB
SB
SB
SB
ESB
SB
ESSB
SSB
SSB
SB
SSB
SB
SSB
SSB
SB
SSB
2SSB
SB
SSB
SSB
SSB
ESSB
SSB
SB
SB
SB
SSB

5284
5287
5294
5300
5304
5320
5330
5331
5334
5336
5340
5347
5350
5352
5363
5365
5374
5381
5385
5389
5392
5398
5399
5403
5405
5412
5419
5433
5436
5437
5447
5448
5452
5457
5459
5460
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Campaign finance disclosure
Wind turbine blade recycling
Retirement system funding
Behavioral health continuity
Language access/testing
Journey level electricians
Pesticide application

Job search requirements/UI
Affordable housing funding
Main street trust fund

Retail cannabis products
Abstract driving records
PERS/TRS 1 benefit increase
Vehicular pursuits

Cannabis advertising

Vapor and tobacco/minors
County critical areas
Legislators/letters

Higher ed./work

Optometry
Overpayments/courts
Domestic violence funding
Future listing contracts
School depreciation subfunds
LCB subpoena authority
Land use permitting/local
WSIPP outcome evaluation
Derelict aquatic structures
Firearm transfers to museums
Special districts/vacancies
Alternative jet fuel

Delivery of alcohol

Impact fee use

Small cities/GMA

Election info. requests

Irrigation & rehab districts

SGE(Nguyen)
Wilson, J.,Nguyen
WM(Rolfes)
HLTC(Dhingra)
HS(Saldafia)
LC(Saldafia)
Torres,Muzzall
Conway,Saldafia

LGLT(Lovelett)

Cleveland,Wilson, L.

King
Wagoner,Pedersen
Conway,Hasegawa
Lovick,MacEwen
MacEwen,Stanford
LC(Saldafia)
LGLT(Short)
SGE(Braun)
Liias,Holy
HLTC(Cleveland)
Schoesler,Pedersen
HS(MacEwen)
BFGT(Mullet)
Schoesler, Wellman
LC(King)
TRAN(Salomon)
Gildon,Billig
AWNP(Muzzall)
LAW(Wilson, J.)
LGLT(MacEwen)
ENET(BIllig)
LC(MacEwen)
Shewmake,Billig
Short,Lovelett
Hunt,Kuderer
AWNP(Warnick)
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SGOV DPA7

ENVI DPA15

APP DPA31

HCW DPA17

HSEL DP8 w/oRec2
LAWS DP9

AGNR DP10

LAWS DP9

FIN DPA(LG)9 DNP4
FIN DP13

RSG DP10

TR DP29

APP DPA31

CSJR DPA7 DNP1 w/oRecl
RSG DPA10

RSG DPA6 DNP3 w/oRecl
LG DP7

SGOV DP7

CB DP28

HCW DPA14 w/oRec3
CRJ DP11

HSEL DP10

CPB DPA13

ED DP11 w/oRec3
RSG DPA11

LG DPA7

HSEL DP11

CB DP28

CRJIDPAL11

LG DPA7

FIN DPA(FIN w/o ENVI)13
RSG DPA10

LG DP4 DNP3

LG DP7

SGOV DP4 DNP3
FIN DP13



SSB
ESSB
ESSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SB
ESSB
SSB
SB
E2SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
ESB
SSB
ESSB
SSB
SSB
SIM
SIM
SIM

5491
5512
5528
5538
5542
5547
5561
5581
5586
5589
5595
5599
5604
5606
5634
5649
5652
5672
5691
5696
5702
5714
5720
8001
8005
8006

Residential building exits
Higher ed. financial reports
Construction retainage
Postretirement/nursing

EV supply equipment
Nursing pool transparency
Law enf. community grants
Maternal support services
Paid leave data

Probate

State nickname

Protected health care/youth
Mental health & housing/tax
Illegal racing

Problem gambling
Floodproofing improvements
Tow truck operator comp.
Auto theft authority account
Resource & assess. centers
PEBB/subdivision retirees
Student homelessness pilot
Property tax payments

Risk mitigation

National infrastructure bank
De-risking/financial inst.

Universal health care

LGLT(Salomon)
HEWD(Holy)
LC(Stanford)
WM(Cleveland)
LAW(Wilson, J.)
HLTC(Robinson)
LAW(Conway)
HLTC(Muzzall)
LC(King)
LAW(Stanford)
Wilson, J.,Rolfes
HS(Liias)
LGLT(Robinson)
Lovick,Conway
WM(Conway)
LGLT(Braun)
TRAN(Lovick)
WM(Wilson, L.)
Warnick,Shewmake
WM(Robinson)
HEWD(Trudeau)
LGLT(Wagoner)
BFGT(Stanford)

Hasegawa,Kuderer

Hasegawa, Wilson, C.

Hasegawa,Cleveland

HOUS DPA13
PEW DP15

LAWS DPA9

APP DP25 DNP6
CPB DP13

HCW DP17

APP DP31

HCW DPA16
LAWS DPA9

CRJ DP7 DNP4
SGOV DP7

HSEL DPA7 DNP4
FIN DP13

CRJ DP9 w/oRec2
FIN DP11 DNP2
LG DP7

TR DPA29

APP DPA29 DNP2
HSEL DPA10
APP DPA31

APP DPA19 DNP12
FIN DPA(LG)13
CPB DPA13

CPB DP7 DNP6
CPB DP13

HCW DP10 DNP7



